-Processing and packaging machines
-Conveyors
-Automatic warehousing
-Intralogistic lines
APPLICATIONS
The universal miniature photoelectric sensor
•	 Two threaded front mounting holes

S100 – P R – 5 – A 0 0 – P K
Miniature Sensors - S100
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
CODING
OPTIC FUNCTION EMISSION OPERaTING
DISTaNCE CONNECTION OUTPUT MODEl ORDER No.
Through beam IR 12 m
2 m cable
NPN S100-PR-2-FG00-NK 950811100
PNP S100-PR-2-FG00-PK 950811110
M8 connector
NPN S100-PR-5-FG00-NK 950811240
PNP S100-PR-5-FG00-PK 950811250
Retroreflective IR 8 m
2 m cable
NPN S100-PR-2-A00-NK 950811000
PNP S100-PR-2-A00-PK 950811010
M8 connector
NPN S100-PR-5-A00-NK 950811140
PNP S100-PR-5-A00-PK 950811150
Polarized
Retroreflective
(short)
RED 3 m
2 m cable
NPN S100-PR-2-B00-NK 950811020
PNP S100-PR-2-B00-PK 950811030
M8 connector
NPN S100-PR-5-B00-NK 950811160
PNP S100-PR-5-B00-PK 950811170
Polarized
Retroreflective
(long)
RED 6 m
2 m cable
NPN S100-PR-2-B10-NK 950811280
PNP S100-PR-2-B10-PK 950811290
M8 connector
NPN S100-PR-5-B10-NK 950811300
PNP S100-PR-5-B10-PK 950811310
Diffuse proximity
(short) RED 300 mm
2 m cable
NPN S100-PR-2-C00-NK 950811040
PNP S100-PR-2-C00-PK 950811050
M8 connector
NPN S100-PR-5-C00-NK 950811180
PNP S100-PR-5-C00-PK 950811190
Diffuse proximity
(long) RED 500 mm
2 m cable
NPN S100-PR-2-C10-NK 950811060
PNP S100-PR-2-C10-PK 950811070
M8 connector
NPN S100-PR-5-C10-NK 950811200
PNP S100-PR-5-C10-PK 950811210
Fixed focus RED 70 mm
2 m cable
NPN S100-PR-2-D00-NK 950811080
PNP S100-PR-2-D00-PK 950811090
M8 connector
NPN S100-PR-5-D00-NK 950811220
PNP S100-PR-5-D00-PK 950811230
Background
suppression RED 30...100 mm
2 m cable
NPN S100-PR-2-M00-NH 950811120
PNP S100-PR-2-M00-PH 950811130
M8 connector
NPN S100-PR-5-M00-NH 950811260
PNP S100-PR-5-M00-PH 950811270
S100 P plastic R radial
optic 2 cable A retroreflective 0 short